
Resultat USM B (-97) 2012-2013 2013-01-31 

 

Norr 
 
Resultat t.o.m. 6 januari 2013. 
 
Polisen - Hellas 6-19 
Järfälla - Hellas 12-24 
Hellas - Järfälla 5-5 
Hellas - Polisen 11-8 
Polisen - Järfälla 4-21 
Järfälla - Polisen 16-14 
 

Tabell 

1) Hellas SK 4 3 1 0 59-31 7 
2) Järfälla S 4 2 1 1 54-47 5 
3) Polisen 4 0 0 4 32-67 0 
 

Skytteligan 

1) Gustav Lindman-Long JS 28 
2) Azer Maric Hellas 18 
3) Pavlos Antoniadis Hellas 10 
 Erik Enerstad JS 10 
 Stefan Mikaelsson Hellas 10 

6) Douglas Drake Hellas 7 
 Drazen Obradovic Polisen 7 

8) William Josefsson-Rudberg JS 5 
 John Grahl Åström Polisen 5 
 Mohnir Malke-Malmborg JS 5 
 Oliver Modigh Polisen 5 
 Adam Sipos Hellas 5 
 Elias Sjöblom Polisen 5 

14) Jonas Bondesson-Siwe Polisen 4 
 Denis Cumurija Hellas 4 

16) Christofer Beiming Hellas 3 
 Moa Huisman JS 3 

18) Ture Askwall Polisen 2 
 William Odelstierna JS 2 

20) Evgenia Antoniadou Hellas 1 
 Danilo Catovic Polisen 1 
 Ivar Eskilsson Hellas 1 
 Dante Lalouni Polisen 1 
 Gustav Lange Polisen 1 
 Nikola Rubensavic Polisen 1 
 Filip Skalin JS 1 

 
 

Söder 
 
Resultat t.o.m. 8 december 2012. 
 
KSS - LSF 6-10  
ÄVP - KSS 12-25  
ÄVP - LSF 11-5  
ÄVP - LSF 2-18  
LSF - KSS 5-0 w.o. 
ÄVP - KSS 5-0 w.o. 



 

Tabell 

1) Linköpings SF 4 3 0 1 38-19 6 
2) Ängelholms VP 4 2 0 2 30-48 4 
3) Karlstads SS 4 1 0 3 31-32 2 
 

Omräknad tabell (exkl Karlstads SS) 

1) Linköpings SF 2 1 0 1 23-13 2  
2) Ängelholms VP 2 1 0 1 13-23 2 
 

Skytteligan 

1) Oskar Larbro ÄVP 15 
2) Jakop Krüger LSF 10 
3) Loke Gulwer KSS 7 
 Daniel Vladimir KSS 7 

5) Adam Peter KSS 6 
 Alexandra Zdolsek LSF 6 

7) Emelie Edman LSF 5 
 Selma Hassan ÄVP 5 

9) Gunnar Ekström LSF 3 
 Fredrik Fleron KSS 3 
 Tamara Juric LSF 3 
 Wilma Lenander ÄVP 3 

13) Marcel Palancsa KSS 2 
 Daniel Vålvik KSS 2 
 Felix Öhman KSS 2 

16) Tomas Bejgrowicz LSF 1 
 Edison Frick KSS 1 
 Sweden Llupa ÄVP 1 
 Alexander Lindberg ÄVP 1 
 Emma Nedstrand LSF 1 
 Adina Sundberg LSF 1 
 André Svensson LSF 1 
 Ylva Wellander LSF 1 
 Johannes Vålvik KSS 1 
 Susanna Zdolsek LSF 1 

 
Anm. Karlstads SS spelar utom tävlan. 
 
 

Final i Höganäs 26-27 januari 2013 
 
ÄVP - Hellas 10-29 
Järfälla - LSF 12-5 
ÄVP - Järfälla 14-20 
Hellas - LSF 14-7 
Hellas - Järfälla 11-8 
ÄVP - LSF 7-10 
 

Tabell 

1) Hellas 3 3 0 0 54-25 6 
2) Järfälla S 3 2 0 1 40-30 4 
3) Linköpings SF 3 1 0 2 22-33 2 
4) Ängelholms VP 3 0 0 3 31-59 0 
 



Skytteligan 

1) Azer Maric Hellas 13 
2) Pavlos Antoniadis Hellas 12 
 Oskar Larbro ÄVP 12 

4) Cruiz Llupa ÄVP 11 
 Stefan Mikaelsson Hellas 11 

6) Gustav Lindman-Long JS 10 
7) Joakim Björk JS 9 
8) Douglas Drake Hellas 8 
9) Christofer Beiming Hellas 4 
 Denis Cumurija Hellas 4 
 Isac Lorentz JS 4 
 Adina Sundberg LSF 4 
 Alexandra Zdolsek LSF 4 

14) Leonidis Athanasoulias ÄVP 3 
 Cillian Burke-Long JS 3 
 Emelie Edman LSF 3 
 Erik Enerstad JS 3 
 Selma Hassan ÄVP 3 
 William Josefsson-Rudberg JS 3 
 Susanna Zdolsek LSF 3 

21) Tamara Juric LSF 2 
 Jakop Krüger LSF 2 
 Mohnir Malke-Malmborg JS 2 
 Helena Nilsson LSF 2 
 Filip Skalin JS 2 
 Gustav Swedenborg JS 2 

27) Rebecka Andersson JS 1 
 Ivar Eskilsson Hellas 1 
 Alicia Grahn Brostedt LSF 1 
 Wilma Lenander ÄVP 1 
 Adna Maric Hellas 1 
 Stefan Sjuk ÄVP 1 
 Ylva Wellander LSF 1 
 Axel von Scheele JS 1 

 
 


